BOOZT AB

BOOZT AB

ISIN: SE0009888738

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/17 17:17:39

Price
103.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.29% (0.30)

SE0009888738
BOOZT

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

604 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

103.00 SEK (48)
103.20 SEK (19)
102.40 SEK
104.00 SEK
101.10 SEK
102.80 SEK
102.954319 SEK
52,585
5,413,658.60
671

18

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009888738&ID_NOTATION=189692224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c63c1027d55decd15bb8a6bd00deae667893864207c8957109f97de93007fe3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ab18e1d4b55ce2d7&time=1726673564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=267f58ee5122e79523dd7bae46f3cb10fccfab01d785e165df6413d03055c197&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=107d2143cd1a6c345&time=1726673564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b6f9858d381e93329c7858607443a2585eb2673967bb0412feddfc5416df42&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c3fb5a371b1bfb9f&time=1726673564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=105beaf6880da9968b070461580cf193ddc1b8456359b52af11d64ffbd56605d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1f5f9c1eac4ee45e&time=1726673564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4ab771b4d35f0791fd4c068fe38d0e9989afb83773ba73485cf1f6cb876258b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83d9f43b58e6e9feb&time=1726673564&tool=RSC

BOOZT AB

Details

2024/09/17 17:17:39

Price
103.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.29% (0.30)

ISIN SE0009888738
Symbol BOOZT
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 604 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.00 SEK (48)
Ask (Ask size) 103.20 SEK (19)
Open 102.40 SEK
High 104.00 SEK
Low 101.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 102.80 SEK
VWAP 102.954319 SEK
Volume (pcs) 52,585
Trading volume 5,413,658.60
Number of trades 671
Last size 18
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.93% +8.04% -36.78%
Perf (abs.) -24.00 +7.65 -59.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 36.64 41.05 50.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

101.74 SEK (43,571
108.70 SEK (85,547
120.11 SEK (86,450

140.90 SEK (2024/03/28
99.60 SEK (2024/08/05

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

)

117.62 SEK (132,777)

)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
140.90 SEK (2024/03/28
75.85 SEK (2023/11/01

All listings for BOOZT AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 9.11 EUR  0.00 2
16
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:34 9.05EUR  0.00 9
17
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/09/ 17:17 103.10 SEK 5.41 671
17
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 16:12 68.10 DKK 0.91 70
Copenhagen 17
Munich 2024/09/ 08:08 9.09 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189692224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300501374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189997867

BOOZT AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2023/07/
10

2024/09/
17

2024/07/
25

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

12:49

17:15

15:52

16:00

17:00

112.00 SEK 0.37

8.89 EUR

10.46 USD

9.04 EUR

9.14 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189785184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760483

BOOZT AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Boozt

Contact Details
BOOZT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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